2024-2025 Moose Legion Sponsors of Distinction (as of 4/30/2025)

Member Name
Robert Small
Danny Coley
Jerry Lunde
Mark Marshall, Sr.
Jerry Motley
Mike Davis
Jeff Farside
Claude Thomas Akers
Marshall Lloyd
David Behrends
Glenn Wilson, Jr.
Jerry Burgess

Moose Legion
Manatee
Old Dominion
Thunderbolt
Old Dominion
Blue Ridge
St. John's River
South Jersey
Manatee
Old Dominion
Alaska Panhandle
East Ohio
Arizona

Number
58
148
201
148
82
227
65
58
148
215
87
93

Association
Florida
Virginia
Florida
Virginia
Virginia
Florida

New Jersey
Florida
Virginia

Alaska/Hawaii
Ohio
Arizona/New Mexico

2024-2025 Membership Units
53
51
31
31
30
28
28
27
27
26
26
25

Lifetime Membership Units
138
198
135
266
106
150
187
454
529
117
203
163



